MH 3428

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset dljynsuodattimet / Spin-on oil filters

- o — . .

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

78 mm

Korkeus:

75 mm

Kierre:

3/4"-16 UNF mm
Tiiviste ulko-@ :
70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
62 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI Al CzZDD, CZCA 11/14
Al CHZB, DKLD 03/15
Al DKJA, DKRF 07/18
Al DLAA 09/20
Al DKRF, DKJA 07/19
Al CHZE 01/16
A3 DKRF 07/18
A3 DADA, DPCA 10/18
A3 CHZD 07/16
A3 DADA 05/17
A3 DFYA 04/20
A3 DHFA 11/18
A3 DPCA 11/19
A3 DLAA 06/20
A3 CZCA, CXSB 02/14
A3 CXSA, CMBA 09/12

A3 CXSB, CZCA 05/14



CUPRA

KUBOTA
SEAT

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A4
A4
A5
A5
Q2
Q2
Q230
Q235
Q3
Q3

Q335
FORMENTORVZ
LEON

B-Sarja
ARONA
ARONA
ARONA

ARONA

CZCA, CXSB
CPWA
CZEA

DGEA

CPTA

CPTA
CXSA, CMBA
CXSA

CYvB

CJZA

CJZA

CzCcC
CHZD, DKRF
CVNA
CVNA
CVNA
CVNA

CHZJ

CZEA

DKRF
DADA, DPCA
DPCA

CZDA, CZEA, CZEA,
CZEA, CHPB, CHPB,
CHPB

DADA, DPCA
DGEA, EANA

DGEA

DKJA, CHZ) , DKRF
DBYA
DLAA

CHZL, DKLA , DLAC

09/13
11/13
05/14
06/20
05/13
03/13
04/12
09/13
05/14
05/13
02/13
02/16
07/16
02/16
08/15
01/17
11/16
10/16
06/16
07/18
07/18
09/19
10/13

08/18
02/21
09/20

07/17
11/18
06/20

07/17



ARONA DXDB, DADA , DPCA 07/17

ATECA CHZJ, DKRF 05/16
ATECA DADA, DPCA 07/18
ATECA DJKA, CZEA 06/16
ATECA CZEA 06/16
ATECA DXDB, DADA , DPCA 07/18
IBIZA CJzC 05/15
IBIZA CPTA 10/13
IBIZA CZEA 11/15
IBIZA CHzC 05/15
IBIZA CHZB 05/15
IBIZA CHYB 05/15
IBIZA DKJA, CHZ] , DKRF 01/17
IBIZA CHZL, DKLA , DLAC 01/17
IBIZA DBYA 11/17
IBIZA CHYB 01/17
IBIZA DFNA, DSGB , DSGD 07/18
IBIZA DXDB, DADA , DPCA 07/17
LEON DLAA 08/20
LEON DHFA 08/20
LEON DPBA, DACA 09/18
LEON DPCA 03/20
LEON DADA, DPCA 09/18
LEON DFYA 11/19
LEON CZEA 05/14
LEON CPWA 10/13
LEON CZDA, CZEA 05/14
LEON CXSA, CMBA 11/12
LEON CYVvB 05/14
LEON CHPA, CPTA 09/12
LEON CZCA 05/14
LEON CJZA 01/13

LEON CyvB 04/14



SKODA

LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
Mii

Mii

Mii
TARRACO
TARRACO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
TOLEDO
CITIGO
CITIGO
CITIGO
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
FABIA

CJzA
CHPA, CPTA
CYVA, CJZB
CMBA, CXSA
CPWA
CYVA, CJZB
CHPA, CPTA
CJzA

CMBA, CXSA
CYVA, CJZB
CHZD, DKRF
DHFA

DFYA

CHYA

CPGA

CHYB
DXDB, DADA , DPCA
DGEA

cjzc

CJzD

CZCA
CHZB, DKLD
CHZC, DKRC
CPGA

CHYB

CHYA

CHYB

CHYB

DKLD, CHZB
CHZB, DKLD
CHZC, DKRC
DKRC, CHZC

cJzC

08/13
10/13
11/13
09/12
02/13
12/12
02/13
02/13
02/13
01/13
05/15
10/18
03/20
10/11
10/12
10/11
09/18
02/21
05/15
05/15
05/15
05/17
05/17
11/12
10/11
10/11
08/14
10/14
08/14
08/14
08/14
08/14
08/14



FABIA
FABIA
FABIA
KAMIQ
KAMIQ
KAMIQ
KAMIQ
KAMIQ
KAROQ
KAROQ
KODIAQ
KODIAQ
KODIAQ
KODIAQ
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID

CJzD
qjzc
CJzD

DLAA

DXUA, DKRF , DKJA

DBYA

DKLA, DLAC
DADA, DPCA
DADA, DPCA
CHZzJ, DKRF
DADA, DPCA
CZEA, CZDA
CZDA, CZEA
CZDB, CZCA
DLAA

DHFA

DFYA
CWVA
CZDA, CHPB
CHPA

CJZA

CYVB

CPWA
CYVA, CJZB
CPWA
DADA, DPCA
DHFA

CHZD, DKRA , DKRF

DPCA
DPCA
cjzC
CJzD
CZCA

10/14
10/14
08/14
08/20
07/19
11/19
07/19
07/19
07/17
07/17
07/18
10/16
10/16
10/16
06/20
06/20
11/20
01/14
08/14
11/12
11/12
05/15
11/13
11/12
11/12
02/17
01/19
05/16
01/20
11/19
05/15
05/15
05/15



VW

RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
SCALA
SCALA
SCALA
SCALA
SCALA
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
YETI
YETI
YETI
ARTEON
ARTEON
BEETLE
BEETLE
BEETLE
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CADDY
CC
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

DKLD, CHZB
CHZB, DKLD
DKRC, CHZC
DXUA, DKRF , DKJA
DKLA, DLAC
DADA, DPCA
DLAA

DBYA
DADA, DPCA
CZEA, CZDA
CZCA

CZEA

CyvB

CZCA

CZDA
DADA, DPCA
DGEB

CBZB

CyvD

CZDA

DPBC

CzCB

DJKD

CPWA

CyvcC
CHZG, DKRE
CHZG
CZDA

DHFA
CWVA
CHZD, DKRF
CHZK, DKLB

CHzC

06/17
06/17
06/17
02/19
02/19
02/19
08/20
11/19
02/17
03/15
03/15
03/15
05/15
05/15
05/15
11/17
11/20
07/11
12/14
12/14
01/21
05/15
07/18
06/15
06/15
11/15
11/15
05/15
11/18
05/14
05/15
01/17
05/17



GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

DADA, DPCA
DHFA

DHFA

DPCA
CHZK, DKLB
CYVA, CJZB
CJZA

CYVB

CPWA

CXSA

CJzA

DGEA, CUKB
CJZB, CYVA
CZDD, CZCA
CZCA
CXSA, CMBA
CZCA
CHPA, CPTA
CHPA

CYVA

DGXA [MEX], DGXA,
DGXA, DGXA, CZEA ,

CZDA

DGXA [USA], DGXA,
DGXA, CZDA , CHPB

CZDA
CPVA
CPVA
DGEA
CPVB
CPVB
CPVB
CPWA, CZBA

DACA, DPBA

05/17
12/18
09/20
07/19
05/17
08/12
11/12
04/14
09/13
05/13
04/13
05/14
05/13
05/14
04/14
11/12
05/14
08/12
05/13
05/14
05/14

05/14

02/14
11/12
04/13
07/20
04/14
NULL
05/14
06/13

07/17



GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
JETTA
JETTA
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO

POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO

POLO

T-CROSS
T-CROSS
T-CROSS
T-CROSS

DACA, DPBA
DADA, DPCA
CHzC

DFYA

DPBA

DLAA

CZCA

CRJA, CNLA
DADA, DPCA
CUKC, DGEB
CZCA
CZEA, CZDA
CZEA
DSGD, DFNA , DSGB
CHYB

CHYA

CHzC

DXTA, CHZL , DLAC,
DKLA

CHYB
CPTA
cjzc
DADA, DPCA
C)jzD
CZEA
CHZB

DXUA, DKJA , CHZ] ,
DKRF

DBYA

DHSC [RA], DKJA , DKRF
DADA, DPCA

DLAA

CHZL, DKLA , DLAC

05/17
04/17
11/16
12/19
07/19
02/20
08/14
04/11
08/18
06/15
11/14
11/14
02/15
09/18
01/14
01/14
11/14
06/17

06/17
10/12
02/14
10/18
01/14
05/14
11/14

09/17

09/17
12/18
01/20
06/20
12/18



T-ROC
T-ROC
T-ROC
T-ROC
T-ROC
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
UP!

UP!

UP!

UP!

UP!

DADA, DPCA
DLAA
DXDB, DADA , DPCA
CHZJ, DKRF

DPCA

NULL

DACB, DPBE
DGEA

CZDA, CZEA
DJVA, CZEA , CZDA
CZDB, CZCA
CzDB

CZDA

CZDA, CZEA

DKRB

CZDA

CyvB

DADA, DPCA
CHZA, DKLC

DSGC
DAFA, CHYE , CHYA

CWRA [BR], CWRA,
CWRA, CHYB

CPGA

05/18
09/20
11/17
07/17
12/19
11/18
07/18
11/20
05/16
05/16
01/16
05/15
05/15
06/17
12/18
05/15
05/15
11/18
05/16
08/20
08/11
08/11

11/12



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: F026407143

FILTRON: OP616/3

FRAM: PH11457

HENGST: H317W, H317WO01

MAHLE-KNECHT: 0C977/1

MANN & HUMMEL: W712/95

PURFLUX: LS969

VAG / VW-AUDI: 04E115561, 04E115561B, 04E115561D, 04E115561H
WIX: WL7503



